

Name of Road :- Bhatni Tola to Lehmapur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Name of Agent :- Kumar Arun

DIVISION
Block :- Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION
M.B-140-540

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>(1/1) Const of Reference work</u>					
Benchmark as per spec'd					
Qty vide TMBP - 1 item No. (2)					
0.3 km @ Rp 10560.74 / km = 3168.200					
<u>(2/2) Const of Reference pillars</u>					
Burys as per spec'd					
Qty vide TMBP - 2 item (3)					
0.3 km @ Rp 10678.22 / km = 3203.200					
<u>(3/3) Clearing & grubbing zone</u>					
Land as per spec'd					
Qty vide TMBP - 1 item - (1)					
0.09 Hect @ Rp 49496.70 / Hect = 4454.200					
<u>(4/4) Const of embankment with</u>					
Grt upto 1.5m & (incl. 10cm)					
do do do					
Qty vide TMBP - 6.7 item 2 (i)					
126.90 m ³ @ Rp 174.83 / m ³ = 22185.200					
<u>(5/5) Const of earthen shoulder</u>					
with approved material - do do					
Qty vide TMBP - 5 item No. - (15)					
158.03 m ³ @ Rp 176.47 / m ³ = 27887.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Contn of embankment with L.H. upto 1.5m & (rest upto 10m) do-do Qty wide Tmp - 6, 7 items - 20 (i)					
296.15 m ³ @ Rp 58.59 / m ³ 2					17351.20
(7/7) Excavation of roadway in soil in PCC cutting - do-do					
Qty wide Tmp - 2 items - (5)					
22.50 m ³ @ Rp 74.10 / m ³ 2					1667.20
(8/8) Contn of G.S. (road) 2					
material as per T.S. do-do - do - do -					
Qty wide Tmp - 2 items - (6)					
29.70 m ³ @ Rp 3517.81 / m ³					=104481.20
(9/10) P/L/S and Compacting stone aggregates of width 3m do-do					
Qty wide Tmp - 3 items - (7)					
85.22 m ³ @ Rp 4357.41 / m ³ 2					371338.20
(10/14) Contn of un-reinforced PCC Pavement as per m25 - do-do					
Qty wide Tmp - 3 items - (8)					
181.80 m ³ @ Rp 7910.40 / m ³ 2					=1438110.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/16) RCC m15 grade onlin only kilo-meter stone as per T/S - do do					
Qty vide TMBP - 4 item - (5)					
1 No @ Rp 2625.82 each =					2625.82
(12/17) RCC m15 grade 200m					
Stone (pre cast) as per chary - do					
Qty vide TMBP - 4 item - (10)					
1 No @ Rp 674.37 each =					674.37
(13/18) RCC m15 grade boundary					
Pillar as per chary - do do					
Qty vide TMBP - 4 item - (11)					
6 No @ Rp 529.34 each =					3176.04
(14/20) Providing & applying 2 coats of render (cement)					
Qty vide TMBP - 4 item - (12)					
60 m ² @ Rp 91.20 / m ² =					5472.00
(15/21) Providing & applying of hot applied thermoplastic - do					
Qty vide TMBP - 4 item - (13)					
60 m ² @ Rp 742.75 / m ² =					44565.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 23 Providing & fixing of typical mmhsy informetry signboard Qty vide TMRD - 2 items - (4) 2 No @ Rs 11574.58 each 23149200					
17 24 Providing & fixing 5-y typical maintenance Board - do - do - Qty vide TMRD - 4 items - (14) 2 No @ Rs 11574.58 each 23149200					
18 25 600mm square steel plate Providing & fixing - do - do - Qty vide TMRD - 5 items - (15) 2 No @ Rs 3767.72 each 7535200					
19 26 600mm square steel plate & fixing of informetry - do - do - Qty vide TMRD - (5) items - (16) 2 No @ Rs 5081.95 each 210163200					
20 27 600mm x 450mm rectangular Providing & fixing - do - do - Qty vide TMRD - 5 items - (17) 2 No @ Rs 4386.77 each 8773200					

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation